SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

ISIN: EE3100001751

Overview

2024/08/21 14:10:26

Price
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General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

EE3100001751
SFGI1T

OMX Baltic Market Tallinn

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

35 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

0.97 EUR (2,000)
0.98 EUR (3,133)
0.978 EUR

0.98 EUR

0.97 EUR

0.98 EUR
0.974473 EUR
12,934

12,603.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Date
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2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=EE3100001751-2024-08-21.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DEE3100001751
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=EE3100001751&ID_NOTATION=5007704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13af0d8f1f9ba48039d0f2562c259bd72d54686743af47a63cfac1a3d7f9558b&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5dc2e60b9f660de10&time=1724331510&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6a2f96159056cca21dc97a30d67bf39c25467d2f38d64f9981bd8a58d203dba&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c008c4bb72ff497a5&time=1724331510&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a98cb2bc724858ee6b0f50231b8990abfa3d35038bd14fe010327eac6ed0a719&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2e1c1606e379a25e6&time=1724331510&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=432ef7df7da77193cb179084592633b3dd6dc2d4c4d066025e888f3b30e75b11&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=26c8aa3a85dd49866&time=1724331510&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e2e1e7a5019991e8511e712f3ef4adbe8be362d5f6a6350803ead00ee11f3de&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=abab50594678017e4&time=1724331510&tool=RSC

SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

Details

2024/08/21 14:10:26

Price
0.98 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.00% (0.00)

EE3100001751
SFGI1T

OMX Baltic Market Tallinn

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

35EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.97 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.98 EUR (3,133)
Open 0.978 EUR
High 0.98 EUR
Low 0.97 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.98 EUR
VWAP 0.974473 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,934
Trading volume 12,603.84
Number of trades 17
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -14.93% -14.78% -45.92%
Perf (abs.) -0.17 -0.17 -0.83
Beta 0.22 0.09 0.43
Volatility 15.52 21.45 39.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.98 EUR (7,059
1.04 EUR (5,993
1.07 EUR (9,927

1.19 EUR (2024/01/03
0.96 EUR (2024/08/13
1.19 EUR (2024/01/03
0.96 EUR (2024/08/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2022/12/ 10:30 0.9892 EUR 0.00
20

OMX Baltic Market 2024/08/ 14:10 0.98 EUR

Tallinn 21

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 2.83 EUR

Exchange 22

)
)
)
1.09 EUR (8,963)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
5

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5007704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316447612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023629
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023629

SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Silvano Fashion Group AS is an international lingerie distribution group, which is involved in
designing, manufacturing, wholesale, franchise, and retailing of ladies lingerie. It operates
through Wholesale and Retail Activities segments. The Lingerie Wholesale segment
SILVANO FASHION GROUP AS includes purchasing and production of women's lingerie and distribution to external
- wholesale customers and the retail segment. The Lingerie Retail segment involves in

. ) . purchasing of women's lingerie from the wholesale segment and subsequent sale through
Tulika 15/17 - 10613 Tallinn its own retail network. The company was founded in 1944 and is headquartered in Tallinn,
Telefon: +372-6-845-000 Estonia.
Fax: +372-6-845-300

E-mail: info@silvanofashion.com

Contact Details

Members of Management Board Board of directors
PDF Downloads Jarek Member of Executive Toomas Tool Chairman of Supervisory
Company report: SILVANO FASHION & Sérgava Committee Board
GROUP AS Mari Tool Member of Supervisory
Board
Risto Magi Member of Supervisory
Board
Stephan-David Member of Supervisory
Balkin Board
Triin Nellis Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@silvanofashion.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=EE3100001751-2024-08-21.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DEE3100001751
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